Shareholding Pattern
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Security Code : 532479
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2015

No. of partly
Partly paid-up shares paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Category of No. of

Shareholder Shareholders

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532479&flag_qtr=1&4...

Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD.

As a % of total no. of

Quarter Ending : September 2015
Date End : 30 Sep 2015

As a % of total no. of shares of the

partly paid-up shares company
0.00

0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00

No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the

outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion

securities securities of the convertible securities

0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the

As a % of total no. of
warrants

No. of warrant

146501383

Total No. of
Total No. of Shares held in
Shares Dematerialized
Form

company assuming full conversion

of warrants
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Total Shareholding as

Sh ledged
a % of Total No. of ares pledged or

otherwise encumbered

Shares
As a
Asa% As a % of Number of % of
of (A+B) (A+B+C) shares Total
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Shareholding Pattern
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(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals /
Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies
Corporate

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public
Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds /
uTl

Financial
Institutions / Banks

Foreign
Institutional Investors

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies
Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital

18

16

34

34

13

23

10

46

723

119178

4971833

70643849

75615682

75615682

75395

1993848

4241471

6310714

10506659

29496779

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532479&flag_qtr=1&4...

4971833

70077299

75049132

75049132

8589

1984472

4225971

6219032

10320274

19056857

3.39

48.22

51.61

51.61

0.05

1.36

2.90

431

717

20.13

3.39

48.22

51.61

51.61

0.05

1.36

290

431

77

20.13

55230000

55230000

55230000

No. of
Shares

0.00

78.18

73.04

73.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern

up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others
(Specify)
Trusts

Non Resident
Indians

NRIs/Foreign
Individuals

Sub Total

Total Public
shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

Q)]
2
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

139

7407

7401

127447

127493

127527

127527

15643367

8928182

5279111

3648671

400

64574987

70885701

146501383

146501383
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15572740

1165417

65833

1099184

400

46115288

52334320

127383452

127383452

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

10.68

6.09

3.60

2.49

0.00

44.08

48.39

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.68

6.09

3.60

2.49

0.00

44.08

48.39

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

30f4

55230000

55230000

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

37.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.70
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Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532479&flag_qtr=1&4...

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
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Firefox https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=87&Com...

Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming
full
: ; conversion
Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of C?ﬁvemble of warrants
securities
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital

Name of the
Shareholder

Asa%
As a % of total As a % total
grand total Number number Number of number of
Asa (A)+(B)+(C) of of convertible | convertible
percentage of sub- warrants | warrants securities securities
clause held of the held of the
(@) same same class
class

No. of As a % of
Shares grand total
held (A)+(B)+(C)

INDIAN
SEAMLESS
ENTERPRISES
LTD

3,53,03,788 2410 35000000

2/17/2023, 1:45 PM



Firefox
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10

11

12

INDIAN
SEAMLESS
ENTERPRISES
LTD

INDIAN
SEAMLESS
ENTERPRISES
LTD

LIGHTO
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATELTD

VISHKUL
LEATHER
GARMENTS
PVT.LTD

PRISMO(INDIA)
LIMITED

SATYA LEASING
COMPANY
LIMITED

SHENTRACON
FINALEASE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHENTRACON
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MISRILALL
MINES PVT
LIMITED
MISRILALL
PROPERTIES
LTD
MISRILALL
PROPERTIES
LTD

2,00,00,000

2,30,000

300

1,33,83,770

2,10,872

3,04,027

24,802

18,543

6,01,197

3,400

20,127

13.65

0.16

0.00

9.14

0.14

0.21

0.02

0.01

0.41

0.00

0.01

20000000

230000

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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13.65

0.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.65

0.16

0.00

9.14

0.14

0.21

0.02

0.01

0.41

0.00

0.01
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Firefox

30f4

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

TULIKA ESTATE
& HOLDING PVT
LTD
TULIKA ESTATE
& HOLDING PVT
LTD
TULIKA ESTATE
& HOLDING PVT
LTD
TULIKA ESTATE
& HOLDING PVT
LTD

B R TANEJA

BALDEVRAJ
TOPANRAM
TANEJA

SALIL BALDEV
TANEJA

ALKA P MEHTA

JAGIDSH
PRASAD
SUREKA

JAGIDSH
PRASAD
SUREKA

AVISHI SUREKA

RAMESH
SUREKA

SAVITRI DEVI
SUREKA

RAJ K SUREKA

SANJAY
SUREKA

MINI SUREKA

59,301

46,816

95,406

3,41,500

81,760

9,033

2,33,040

73,473

79,932

40,448

10,000

1,32,155

99,386

85,754

77,423

16,450

0.04

0.03

0.07

0.23

0.06

0.01

0.16

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.01

0.09

0.07

0.06

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.03

0.07

0.23

0.06

0.01

0.16

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.01

0.09

0.07

0.06

0.05

0.01
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Firefox

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

4 of 4

29

30

31

32

33

34

PRITI SUREKA

ROHIN RAJ
SUREKA

ASHOK KUMAR
JAIN (HUF)

TARA JAIN
AAYUSHI JAIN
AKSHAY JAIN

Total

20,213

10,000

25,36,181

14,14,848
41,424
10,313

7,56,15,682

0.01

0.01

1.73

0.97

0.03

0.01

51.61

0

0

55230000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73.04

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=87&Com...

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.70

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

1.73

0.97
0.03
0.01

51.61
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Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=87&CompName...

Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares (including
Shares as

Name of the % of Total As a % total % w.r.t total number

shares

underlying shares assuming full

Number of Number of . conversion of warrants and
Shareholder No. of number of . of convertible : SN ,,
Shares warrants ol convertible i otth convertible securities) as a % of
warrants of the 3z securities of the : ;
held securities held diluted share capital
same class same class

JITEN KIRTANLAL

1 SHAH 7418640 5.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.06
ISSAL EMPLOYEE

2 WELFARE EUND 5000000 3.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.41
EAST COAST

3 SECURITIES 4222676 2.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.88
LIMITED
LIFE INSURANCE

4 COPORATION OF 1983208 1.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.35
INDIA
Total 18624524 12.71 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.71
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Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 532479

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent5.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=87&CompName...

Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD

Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5%

of the total number of shares of the company

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and the

Persons Acting in

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares (including
Shares as

underlying shares assuming full

Concert (PAC) with them
1 JITEN KIRANLAL SHAH 7418640
Total 7418640
lof1l

% of Total g o 2
% No. of As a % total Nurberiof % w.r.t total nvumber e OhEr DR Gt Walrants and
sha.res Number of number of ctrvertible of C{.)r!vert:ble convertible securities) as a %
warrants warrants of the secrities held securities of the of diluted share capital
same class same class
5.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.06
5.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.06
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Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : September 2015

Details of Locked-in Shares

lof1l 2/17/2023, 1:44 PM
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Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : September 2015

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

lof1l 2/17/2023, 1:43 PM
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Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : September 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

lof1l 2/17/2023, 1:43 PM



Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=532479&qtrid=87&CompNam...

Shareholding Pattern

ISMT LTD

Scrip Code : 532479 Quarter ending : September 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

lof1l 2/17/2023, 1:42 PM



